
Team standings
Mattoon Wed Trips Wtr 2023

Rank Name Pts
W/HDCP

Pts
WO/HDCP) Wins Tot

Gms
1 Castle 3 1217 1181 84 144
2 Castle 1 1203 1183 89 144
3 Csatle 4 1175 1023 57 144
4 Castle 2 1064 1020 58 144

Team players
Mattoon Wed Trips Wtr 2023

Castle 1

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score +

(9)

1 Dannie Sinnott 8.33 0 400 48 32 0 0 6 0 12 0 0

5 Donna Prahl 7.70 0 339 44 23 0 0 10 0 11 0 0

11 Penny Winberg 8.64 0 242 28 19 0 0 5 0 7 0 0

14 Tom Mendenhall 8.42 0 202 24 15 0 0 7 0 6 0 0

Castle 2

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score +

(9)

7 Kip Speer 7.53 0 301 40 19 0 0 5 1 10 0 0

9 Glenn Shadwell 7.07 0 283 40 18 0 0 3 1 10 0 0

10 Jeffrey Winchester 7.22 0 260 36 14 0 0 4 0 9 0 0

15 Lisa Shadwell 6.29 0 176 28 7 0 0 3 0 7 0 0

17 Tanner Speer 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castle 3

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score +

(9)

3 Matt Ogilvie 8.13 0 390 48 26 0 0 10 0 12 0 0

4 Jessie Ray 8.52 0 341 40 27 0 0 7 0 10 0 0

12 Brennan Stephens 8.50 0 238 28 17 0 0 4 1 7 0 0

13 Darienne Ray 7.57 0 212 28 14 0 0 4 0 7 0 0

Csatle 4

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score +

(9)

2 Shawn Hills 8.21 0 394 48 26 0 0 6 0 12 0 0

6 Steve Farrier 7.06 0 339 48 19 0 0 4 1 12 0 0

8 Trisha Mullins 6.04 0 290 48 12 0 0 2 0 12 0 0

16 Jenifer Rardin 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Corey White 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player standings
Mattoon Wed Trips Wtr 2023

Rank Players Pts + Games
played Wins Ero + 8 on

break
Cons
Wins

Group
10-0

+
Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Average

(8)
Average

(9)
1 Dannie Sinnott 400 48 32 0 0 6 0 12 0 8.33 0.00
2 Shawn Hills 394 48 26 0 0 6 0 12 0 8.21 0.00
3 Matt Ogilvie 390 48 26 0 0 10 0 12 0 8.13 0.00
4 Jessie Ray 341 40 27 0 0 7 0 10 0 8.52 0.00
5 Donna Prahl 339 44 23 0 0 10 0 11 0 7.70 0.00
6 Steve Farrier 339 48 19 0 0 4 1 12 0 7.06 0.00
7 Kip Speer 301 40 19 0 0 5 1 10 0 7.53 0.00
8 Trisha Mullins 290 48 12 0 0 2 0 12 0 6.04 0.00
9 Glenn Shadwell 283 40 18 0 0 3 1 10 0 7.07 0.00

10 Jeffrey Winchester 260 36 14 0 0 4 0 9 0 7.22 0.00
11 Penny Winberg 242 28 19 0 0 5 0 7 0 8.64 0.00
12 Brennan Stephens 238 28 17 0 0 4 1 7 0 8.50 0.00
13 Darienne Ray 212 28 14 0 0 4 0 7 0 7.57 0.00
14 Tom Mendenhall 202 24 15 0 0 7 0 6 0 8.42 0.00
15 Lisa Shadwell 176 28 7 0 0 3 0 7 0 6.29 0.00
16 Jenifer Rardin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
17 Tanner Speer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
18 Corey White 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
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